January 2009
Product Specification
Industrial 2.5＂SATA flash disk
(SATA Solid-State Disk)
-Hermes series-
Doc-No: 100-R2SFDJA-01V3
This document is for information use only and is subject to change without prior notice. APRO Co., Ltd. assumes no
responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document, nor for incidental or consequential damages resulting from

APRO Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA Flash Disk – Hermes Series © 2009 APRO Co., Ltd.
12
6. Ordering Information
6.1 Part Number List
 Industrial metal 2.5＂ SATA flash disk – Hermes series
Grade Standard grade (-10ºC ~ 70ºC) Industrial Grade ( -40ºC ~ 85ºC )
8GB SR2SFD008G-JACSC WR2SFD008G-JAISI
16GB SR2SFD016G-JACSC WR2SFD016G-JAISI
32GB SR2SFD032G-JACSC WR2SFD032G-JAISI
64GB SR2SFD064G-JACSC WR2SFD064G-JAISI
128GB SR2SFD128G-JACSC WR2SFD128G-JAISI
6.2 Part Number Decoder
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15／C
X1 : Grade
S : Standard Grade – operating temp. 0º C ~ 70 º C
W : Industrial Grade – operating temp. -40º C ~ 85 º C
X2 : The material of case
R : 2.5” Rugged metal Casing
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
2SF : 2.5” SATA Flash Disk
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
008G: 8GB 064G: 64GB
016G: 16GB 128G: 128GB
032G: 32GB
X11 : Controller
J : JMicron (Hermes Series)
X12 : Controller version
A,B,C…..
X13 : Controller Grade
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X14 : Flash IC
S : Samsung SLC-NAND Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
C : Reserved for specific requirement
C : Conformal-coating
APRO Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA Flash Disk – Hermes Series © 2009 APRO Co., Ltd.
13
Appendix A. Limited Warranty
APRO warrants your Industrial rugged metal 2.5” SATA flash disk against defects in material and workmanship for the life
of the drive. The warranty is void in the case of misuse, accident, alteration, improper installation, misapplication or the
result of unauthorized service or repair. The implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, and
all other warranties, expressed or implied, except as set forth in this warranty, shall not apply to the products delivered. In
no event shall APRO be liable for any lost profits, lost savings or other incidental or consequential damages arising out of
the use of, or inability to use, this product.
BEFORE RETURNING PRODUCT, A RETURN MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION (RMA) MUST BE OBTAINED FROM
APRO.
Product shall be returned to APRO with shipping prepaid. If the product fails to conform based on customers’ purchasing
orders, APRO will reimburse customers for the transportation charges incurred.
APRO Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA Flash Disk – Hermes Series © 2009 APRO Co., Ltd.
14
Appendix B. After Service
1. Policy
In order to return any item for repair, an RMA (Return Merchandise Authorization) number must be assigned by
APRO. Customers need to provide the following information, before an RMA will be issued:
 Product model
 Quantity
 Lot number
 Defect description
 Customer name
 Contact person
 Email address or telephone number
 Shipping address
In order to receive RMA number, please contact our customer service department via fax or email:
 Fax the RMA Request Form to 886-2-2929 0307. The RMA Request From can be downloaded from
 Email to rma@apro-tw.com.tw
The description of the defect needs to be clear and complete in order for APRO to address the problem according to
customer expectations. Without a clear description, APRO can only provide a basic test of the returned products.
1.1. Warranty period
 SR2SFDxxxG-JACSC- Series 3 years
 WR2SFDxxxG-JAISI- Series 5 years
1.2. Service charge under warranty period
For a warranty repair, there is no charge.
APRO Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA Flash Disk – Hermes Series © 2009 APRO Co., Ltd.